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Direction
Alde Valley School — Fort Green Car Park

13 stops

Open route schedule

Alde Valley School

Goldings Lane

Parrot & Punchbowl

Aldringham Court

Logwood

Birch Tree Lodge

North Warren

Linden Road

Police Station

Aldehouse Drive

Cinema

Bus Shelter

Fort Green Car Park

Route schedule
Alde Valley School — Fort Green Car Park

Monday 15:05

Tuesday 15:05

Wednesday 15:05

Thursday 15:05

Friday 15:05

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Alde Valley School

Stops: 13

Trip Duration: 0 hour 16 min

https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-64-2573261877-2668347591
https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-64-2573261877-2668347591
https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-64-2573261877-2668347591


Direction
Fort Green Car Park — Old Cattle Market Bus Station

87 stops

Open route schedule

Fort Green Car Park

Bus Shelter

Cinema

Aldehouse Drive

Police Station

Linden Road

North Warren

Birch Tree Lodge

Logwood

Aldringham Court

Parrot & Punchbowl

Goldings Lane

Alde Valley School

Minden Drive

Car Park

Library

Alde Valley Sixth Form

Church Road

St Margaret's Crescent

Clay Hills

Manor Gardens

Waitrose

Street Farm Road

Lambsale Meadow

The Spinney

Route schedule
Fort Green Car Park — Old Cattle Market Bus Station

Monday 06:15-18:00

Tuesday 06:15-18:00

Wednesday 06:15-18:00

Thursday 06:15-18:00

Friday 06:15-18:00

Saturday 06:15-18:00

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Fort Green Car Park

Stops: 87

Trip Duration: 2 hour 2 min

https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-64-2573261877-2668347591


Felsham Rise

School

Ashfords Close

Long Avenue

Heron Road

David Hope Caravans

The Shelter

The Lion

Old Station

Fiveways

Spring Lane

Yew Tree Rise

Market Square

Cemetery

Three Tuns

Spring lane

Crown

Council Houses

Parklands

Melton Park

Tollgate Cottages

Chapel

Hall Farm Road

Bredfield Road

Bury Hill

Warwick Avenue

Grant Rise

The Grove



Council Offices

Turban Centre

Deben Pool

Cherry Tree

Framfield Medical Centre

Hillyfields

Clare Avenue

Duke of York

Police Headquarters

Dobbs Lane

Wards View

St Michaels Church

High School

St Olaves

Bell Lane

Edmonton Road

Fisheries

Linksfield

Playford Road

Hospital

Lattice Barn PH

Howard Street

Phoenix Road

Gordon Road

Nelson Road

Khartoum Road

Rivers Street

Duke of York

Dove Street



Majors Corner

Tower Ramparts Bus Station

Museum Street

Willis Building

Old Cattle Market Bus Station



Direction
Old Cattle Market Bus Station — Fort Green Car Park

84 stops

Open route schedule

Old Cattle Market Bus Station

Northgate Street

Cobden Place

Lacey Street

Medical Centre

Rivers Street

Khartoum Road

Nelson Road

Gordon Road

Phoenix Road

Howard Street

Lattice Barn PH

Hospital

Playford Road

Linksfield

Elm Road

Fisheries

Edmonton Road

Bell Lane

High School

St Michaels Church

Bracken Avenue

Dobbs Lane

Police Headquarters

Duke of York

Route schedule
Old Cattle Market Bus Station — Fort Green Car Park

Monday 06:20-17:50

Tuesday 06:20-17:50

Wednesday 06:20-17:50

Thursday 06:20-17:50

Friday 06:20-17:50

Saturday 08:00-17:50

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Old Cattle Market Bus Station

Stops: 84

Trip Duration: 1 hour 43 min

https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-64-2573261877-2668347591


Clare Avenue

Hillyfields

Framfield Medical Centre

Notcutts

Deben Pool

Turban Centre

Council Offices

The Grove

Grant Rise

Warwick Avenue

Bury Hill

Bredfield Road

Hall Farm Road

Chapel

Tollgate Cottages

Melton Park

Parklands

Council Houses

Crown

Spring Lane

Three Tuns

Cemetery

Market Square

Yew Tree Rise

Spring Lane

Fiveways

Old Station

The Lion



The Shelter

David Hope Caravans

Heron Road

Long Avenue

Ashfords Close

School

Felsham Rise

The Spinney

Lambsale Meadow

Street Farm Road

Waitrose

Manor Gardens

Clay Hills

St Margaret's Crescent

Church Road

Alde Valley Sixth Form

Library

Car Park

Minden Drive

Goldings Lane

Parrot & Punchbowl

Aldringham Court

Logwood

Birch Tree Lodge

North Warren

Linden Road

Police Station

Aldehouse Drive

Cinema



Bus Shelter

Fort Green Car Park

64 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Ipswich

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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